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Sharwood's Sweet Chilli & Red Pepper Cooking Sauce 425¢g

Ingredients

Water, Red Pepper (14%), Sugar, Tomatoes (12%), Water Chestnut, Baby Sweetcorn (5%), BARLEY Malt Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Light
Soy Sauce (Water, Salt, SOYA Bean Extract, WHEAT Flour, Sugar), Garlic Purée, Red Chilli Purée (0.5%), Coriander, Acid (Acetic Acid), Salt, Red
Chilli Flakes, Stabilisers (Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum), Colour (Paprika Extract)

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, SOYA, WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN: SESAME

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition
Per 100g Per 1/4 jar portion (105g) as sold
Energy Values 313 (KJ) / 74 (Kcal) 329 (KJ) / 77 (Kcal)
Fat <0.5¢9 <0.5¢9
(of which Saturates) <0.1g <0.1g
Carbohydrate 179 17.99
(of which Sugars) 13.8¢g 14.5g
Fibre 0.69 0.69g
Protein 0.7g 0.7g
Sodium
Salt 0.69 0.63¢g
Salt Equivalent
Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Sharwood's Storage: Ambient
EAN: 5000197156745
A Sweet, Spicy Sauce with Crunchy Vegetables Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, refrigerate & use
within 3 days.

Best Before End: See Cap

Manufacturer Address

For information call +44 (0) 800 022 3390
Or write to us at

Freepost Premier Foods Consumer Relations.
ROI: Premier Foods ROI,

PO Box 13008.



